Project
Catalog Number
Type
REM
Recessed Steel
Emergency Unit
SPECIFICATIONS									            			      EMERGENCY
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053	 (800) 490-4496              www.eelp.net

-  Internal transfer switch automatically connects battery to lamp heads for 90-minute
   emergency illumination
-  LVD (Low Voltage Disconnect) prevents battery from deep discharge
-  Two-rate charger initiates battery charge to recharge in battery in 24 hours
-  NiCad Battery also available
MOUNTING
-  Designed for installation into T-bar style grid ceilings
-  Conduit knockouts on sides
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cSAus Listed for Indoor Locations
	- Meets UL924, NFPA101, NEC, OSHA, Local and State Codes
	- BAA Compliant
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG#	   	        Description
REM-6V18		   6V, 18W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
REM-6V42-NI		   6V, 42W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
REM-6V60		   6V, 60W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
REM-6V72		   6V, 72W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
REM-6V90-NI		   6V, 90W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
REM-12V27		  12V, 27W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
REM-12V36		  12V, 36W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
REM-12V42-NI		 12V, 42W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
REM-12V60		  12V, 60W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
REM-12V72		  12V, 72W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
REM-12V90-NI		 12V, 90W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
23.75”
4.75”
8.12”
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)